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Cislo fak.

Dodavatela

7203121898

1406061
3762621047
3132140916

5590016168

15/2014

Obec Velké Straciny

Faktury za mesiac: jun 2014

Datum
vystavenia

01.06.2014
02.06.2014
03.06.2014
02.06.2014
03.06.2014
03.06.2014
04.06.2014

30.05.2014

Nazov dodavatel'a

SPP, a.s., Bratislava
PROCOMP s.r.o. D. Strehova
Slovak telekom Bratislava
Marius Pedersen a.s. Trendéin
SSE a.s., Zilina

SSE a.s., Zilina

IVES, Kosice,

ECAV, Velké Straciny

Podnik sluzieb, M. Zlievce

plyn

poplatok za internet

telefon

vyvoz PDO
el. energia
el. energia

program IBEU

najomné
kosenie VP

Fakturovana
suma v EUR

16,00 €
20,00 €
14,95 €
213,76 €
96,00 €
54,00 €
83,65 €

1 000,00 €
585,00 €
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